
Classrooms
1st	Nine	
Weeks

2nd	Nine	
Weeks

3rd	Nine	
Weeks

4th	Nine	
Weeks

Average Final

21	students Ms.	Maggie's	Class 18 21 26 21 22 86
22	students Ms.	Erin's	Class 22 25 21 19 22 87
24	students Mrs.	Allison's	Class 30 21 25 29 26 105
20	students Ms.	Hattie's	Class 18 20 28 21 22 87
23	students Dr.	D's	Class 21 24 16 20 20 81

TOTAL 109 111 116 110 112 446
AVERAGE 22 22 23 22 22 22

Who	collected	the	most	WATER	BOTTLE	cases?



0

5

10

15

20

25

30

1st	Nine	Weeks 2nd	Nine	Weeks 3rd	Nine	Weeks 4th	Nine	Weeks Average

N
um

be
r	o

f	W
at
er
	C
as
es

Time	Period

Cases	of	Water	Collected	Per	Nine	Weeks

Ms.	Maggie's	Class

Ms.	Erin's	Class

Mrs.	Allison's	Class

Ms.	Hattie's	Class

Dr.	D's	Class



0

20

40

60

80

100

120

Total	Amount	of	Water	Cases

Ms.	Maggie's	Class Ms.	Erin's	Class Mrs.	Allison's	Class Ms.	Hattie's	Class Dr.	D's	Class



0

5

10

15

20

25

30

Ms.	Maggie's	Class Ms.	Erin's	Class Mrs.	Allison's	Class Ms.	Hattie's	Class Dr.	D's	Class

N
um

be
r	o

f	C
as
es

Classes

Water	Bottles	Collected

1st	Nine	Weeks

2nd	Nine	Weeks

3rd	Nine	Weeks

4th	Nine	Weeks







Classrooms
1st	Nine	
Weeks

2nd	Nine	
Weeks

3rd	Nine	
Weeks

4th	Nine	
Weeks

Average Final

21	students Ms.	Maggie's	Class 27 30 21 19 24 97
22	students Ms.	Erin's	Class 28 27 20 26 25 101
24	students Mrs.	Allison's	Class 19 30 22 26 24 97
20	students Ms.	Hattie's	Class 19 25 21 28 23 93
23	students Dr.	D's	Class 25 23 30 16 24 94

TOTAL 118 135 114 115 121 482
AVERAGE 24 27 23 23 24 24

Who	collected	the	most	CANS?
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Classrooms
1st	Nine	
Weeks

2nd	Nine	
Weeks

3rd	Nine	
Weeks

4th	Nine	
Weeks

Average Final

21	students Ms.	Maggie's	Class 22 17 30 24 23 93
22	students Ms.	Erin's	Class 21 19 20 18 20 78
24	students Mrs.	Allison's	Class 27 19 19 25 23 90
20	students Ms.	Hattie's	Class 20 17 18 20 19 75
23	students Dr.	D's	Class 25 18 21 22 22 86

TOTAL 115 90 108 109 106 422
AVERAGE 23 18 22 22 21 21

Who	collected	the	most	rolls	of	TOILET	PAPER?
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Classrooms
1st	Nine	
Weeks

2nd	Nine	
Weeks

3rd	Nine	
Weeks

4th	Nine	
Weeks

Average Final

21	students Ms.	Maggie's	Class 16 14 12 18 15 60
22	students Ms.	Erin's	Class 13 19 20 10 15 62
24	students Mrs.	Allison's	Class 14 12 17 11 14 54
20	students Ms.	Hattie's	Class 12 10 17 13 13 52
23	students Dr.	D's	Class 19 11 18 15 16 63

TOTAL 74 66 84 67 73 291
AVERAGE 15 13 17 13 15 15

Who	collected	the	most	pairs	of	SOCKS?
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Classroom
Socks Toilet	Paper Cans

Water	
Bottles

Final	Scores

Ms.	Maggie's	Class 60 93 97 86 336
Ms.	Erin's	Class 62 78 101 87 328
Mrs.	Allison's	Class 54 90 97 105 346
Ms.	Hattie's	Class 52 75 93 87 307
Dr.	D's	Class 63 86 94 81 324
Average 58 84 96 89 82
Total 291 422 482 446 1641

And	the	winner	is…….

Mrs.	Allison's	Class!!!

RESULTS


